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Avadim:

Return on Investment

$160,000,000

$140,000,000

$120,000,000

$100,000,000

$80,000,000

$60,000,000

$40,000,000

$20,000,000

s_ _

$23,188,946

]
$26,129,500

$81,454,560

$28,071,681

i Buncombe County
Investment (Total)

M All Local Tax (2016)

i Induced Annual Effect

M Indirect Annual Effect

M Direct Annual Effect




Avadim:
Jobs Created

M Direct Effect
Indirect Effect

i Induced Effect




